WEDNESDAY Bible Study — Outline

Pastor Derek McConnell

5th August 2020

Psalm 119

Previously on the 18th March we studied the subject:

‘What the Bible Is'

1

2.

3
4
5.
6

A Cleansing Agent

A Companion and Friend

. A Counsellor

It is our Song
It is Sweetness to us

It is our Light

Tonight's message is on:

‘What the Bible Does'
Psalm 119

7.
8.
0.

10.
11.

12.

13.

It Makes us Rich

It Gives us a Heritage
It Blesses us

It Gives us Life

It Strengthens us

It Gives us Liberty

It Gives Direction

(v:9)
(v:24)
(v.24)
(v:54)
(v:103)
(v:105)

(v:162)

(v:111)

(v:1-2)

(v:25, 37, 40, 50, 88, 93)
(v:28)

(vi45)

(v:133)



