Psalm 119

Previously on the 18th March we studied the subject:

'What the Bible Is'

1.	A Cleansing Agent	(v:9)
2.	A Companion and Friend	(v:24)
3.	A Counsellor	(v:24)
4.	It is our Song	(v:54)
5.	It is Sweetness to us	(v:103)
6.	It is our Light	(v:105)

<u>Tonight's</u> message is on:

'What the Bible Does'

Psalm 119

7.	It Makes us Rich	(V:162)
8.	It Gives us a Heritage	(V:111)
9.	It Blesses us	(v:1-2)
10.	It Gives us Life	(v:25, 37, 40, 50, 88, 93)
11.	It Strengthens us	(v:28)
12.	It Gives us Liberty	(v:45)
13.	It Gives Direction	(v:133)